
R

AM

P

Bonnie Jean Duncan

Memorial

FOUNTAIN

DN

BENCH

DN

DN

DN

D
N

DN DN

D
N

DN

DN

DN

DUCK POND

PERGOLA

2018

DUMPSTER

DUMPSTER

DUMPSTER

D
N

DUMPSTER

D

U

M

P

S

T

E

R

Serve fm 20A1P spare circuit breaker in227/480v panel.Serve fm 20A1P spare circuit breaker in227/480v panel.

Serve fm 20A1P spare circuit breaker in227/480v panel.

Serve fm 20A1P spare circuit breaker in227/480v panel.

Serve fm 20A1P spare circuit breaker in227/480v panel.

Serve fm 20A1P spare circuit breaker in227/480v panel.

Serve fm 20A1P spare circuit breaker in227/480v panel.Serve fm 20A1P spare circuit breaker in227/480v panel.

Serve fm 20A1P spare circuit breaker in227/480v panel.

B113: Serve fm 20A1P spare circuitbreaker in 110/208v panel.  Contains2#10, #12GND, 3/4"C in panel.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

111

137

102

106

156

120

108

104

121
109

112

107

113

101
118 150

103
152

157 139

151

155

153

110

136

11
7

C
L
E

A
R

 C
R

E
E

K
 R

D

149

154

119

122

100

151A

159

153B

153A

154A

158

ACADEMIC DRIVEACADEMIC DRIVE

RANCH ROAD

A
C

A
D

E
M

IC
 D

R
IV

E

BELL TOWER DRIVE
BELL TOWER DRIVE

B
E

L
L

 T
O

W
E

R
 D

R
IV

E
B

E
L

L
 T

O
W

E
R

 D
R

IV
E

BELL TOWER DRIVE

SUCCESS WAY

CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE DR

RESIDENTS DRIVE

R
E

S
ID

E
N

T
S

 D
R

IV
E

L
O

O
P

 R
O

A
D

LOOP ROAD

F

M

3

4

7

0

KA B C D E F G H I J
INTERSTATE

TEXAS US

A

B

L

K

P

S

JE1E2

F1

I C
D2

G

D1

F2

N

H1

H2

H2

R2 R2

R1

A

M2

M2

B

M1

ZONE
Wi Fi

D
I
R
E
C
T
O
R
Y

N

Want to take an interactive map with you?
Please visit us at:  http://bit.ly/ctcintmap

Or ...

WiFi Hotspot Locations
Lot F1 (Grid C2)

ZONE
Wi Fi

No. Location Grid No. Location Grid No. Location Grid No. Location Grid

119 Academic Advising C3 118 Career Center C3 109 Frank Mayborn Telecommunications D3 150 Science Center G2

104 Academic Building D3 117 Child Development Center J6 149 Greenhouse H6 158 SEAP / SARC F3

106 Academic Studio   Tutoring E3 136 Clear Creek Building J5 155 Human Resources I5 153 Shipping & Receiving B7

108 Administration Building D2 121 Computer Science Building D3 112 Lady Bird Johnson Fine Arts Center D3 113 Shoemaker Center E3

139 Administrative Computer Center G5 136 Continuing Education J5 120 Morton Residence Hall C2 101 Sid Wieser CATE Center   West F2

119 Admissions C3 111 Disability Support Services C3 155 Nursing & Allied Health I5 118 Sid Wieser CATE Center   East F2

139 Adult Education H5 103 Eagle Hall F3 102 Oveta Culp Hobby Library E2 106 Student Life     Recreation Hall E3

156 Anderson Campus Center E3 153A Eagle Trail  Hiking D7 151 Physical Education Center D3 111 Student Services Building C3

151 A Athletic Fields & Jog Path F6 119 Enrollment Center C3 107 Power Plant D4 152 Technology Center & Mayborn Science Theater G3

100 Bell Tower & Duck Pond E2 157 Facilities & Construction E5 137 Police Department C3 152 Technology Center G3

156 Bookstore E3 110 Farm & Ranch Management B8 122 Protective Services G5 111 Veterans Services C3

119 Business Office C3 111 Financial Aid C3 119 Registration C3

156 Cafeteria E3 159 Firing Range A7 106 Roy J. Smith Student Center E3


	Sheets and Views
	Arch B-D


