



No.	Location	Gric
119	Academic Advising	C
104	Academic Building	D
106	Academic Studio Tutoring	E:
108	Administration Building	D.
139	Administrative Computer Center	G
119	Admissions	C
139	Adult Education	H
156	Anderson Campus Center	E:
151 _A	Athletic Fields & Jog Path	F
100	Bell Tower & Duck Pond	E:
156	Bookstore	E:
119	Business Office	С
156	Cofetenia	E 1

No.	Location	Grid
118	Career Center	C3
17	Child Development Center	J6
136	Clear Creek Building	J5
21	Computer Science Building	D3
136	Continuing Education	J5
111	Disability Support Services	C3
103	Eagle Hall	F3
53 A	Eagle Trail Hiking	D7
119	Enrollment Center	C3
57	Facilities & Construction	E5
110	Farm & Ranch Management	В8
111	Financial Aid	C3
159	Firing Range	A7

No.	Location	Grid
109	Frank Mayborn Telecommunications	D
149	Greenhouse	Н
55	Human Resources	- 1
112	Lady Bird Johnson Fine Arts Center	D
120	Morton Residence Hall	С
155	Nursing & Allied Health	- 1
102	Oveta Culp Hobby Library	Е
151	Physical Education Center	D
107	Power Plant	D
137	Police Department	С
122	Protective Services	G
119	Registration	С
106	Roy J. Smith Student Center	Е

No.	Location	Grid
150	Science Center	G2
158	SEAP / SARC	F3
153	Shipping & Receiving	В7
113	Shoemaker Center	E3
101	Sid Wieser CATE Center west	F2
118	Sid Wieser CATE Center East	F2
106	Student Life Recreation Hall	E3
111	Student Services Building	C3
152	Technology Center & Mayborn Science Theater	G3
152	Technology Center	G3
111	Veterans Services	C3

WiFi Hotspot Locations Lot F1 (Grid C2)



Want to take an interactive map with you? Please visit us at: http://bit.ly/ctcintmap



